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PREMIUM
KITCHEN

COLLECTIONS
PR ICE  L I ST  (MSRP ) 

E F F E C T I V E  S T A R T I N G  F E B R U A R Y  1 S T ,  2 0 2 4

**RE T U R N  F E E S  :  2 5%

P R E P A I D  P R O G R A M
O N T A R I O  &  Q C ( e x c l u d i n g  M a g d a l e n  I s l a n d s )  :  $ 1 5 0 0  n e t  p r i c e   
T H E  M A R I T I M E S  :  $ 2 5 0 0  n e t  p r i c e
O U E S T  C A N A D I E N  :  $ 3 5 0 0  n e t  p r i c e   
N W T ,  Y U K O N ,  V A N C O U V E R  I S L A N D ,  N E W F O U N D L A N D  &  L A B R A D O R :
$ 5 0 0 0  n e t  p r i c e  +  1 5 %  f r e i g h t  s u r c h a r g e  ( c a l c u l a t e d  o n  i n v o i c e  
p r i c e  b e f o r e  t a x e s )

 
* R e v i e w e d  e v e r y  9 0  d a y s



PAGE  UPC CODE ITEM NAME
MANHATTAN COLLECTION (WTL) 

ITEM DESCRIPTION 'W/L    D/P    H  

MSRP 
EFFECTIVE 
2024.02.01

6 626954264840 MANHATTAN WTL B2T15 Base kitchen cabinet with 2 Shaker-style drawers and adjustable legs - Lacquered White 15'' x 24'' x 34-3/4'' 461 $

6 626954264857 MANHATTAN WTL B2T18 Base kitchen cabinet with 2 Shaker-style drawers and adjustable legs - Lacquered White 18'' x 24'' x 34-3/4'' 482 $

6 626954264864 MANHATTAN WTL B2T24 Base kitchen cabinet with 2 Shaker-style drawers and adjustable legs - Lacquered White 24'' x 24'' x 34-3/4'' 522 $

6 626954266875 MANHATTAN WTL B2T30 Base kitchen cabinet with 2 Shaker-style drawers and adjustable legs - Lacquered White 30'' x 24'' x 34-3/4'' 541 $

6 626954266332 MANHATTAN WTL B3T15 Base kitchen cabinet with 3 Shaker-style drawers and adjustable legs - Lacquered White 15'' x 24'' x 34-3/4'' 476 $

6 626954266349 MANHATTAN WTL B3T18 Base kitchen cabinet with 3 Shaker-style drawers and adjustable legs - Lacquered White 18'' x 24'' x 34-3/4'' 509 $

6 626954266356 MANHATTAN WTL B3T24 Base kitchen cabinet with 3 Shaker-style drawers and adjustable legs - Lacquered White 24'' x 24'' x 34-3/4'' 598 $

6 626954266431 MANHATTAN WTL BMO24 Base kitchen cabinet for microwave with 2 Shaker-style doors and adjustable legs - Lacquered White 24'' x 24'' x 34-3/4'' 280 $

6 626954266868 MANHATTAN WTL B09 Base kitchen cabinet with 1 Shaker-style door and adjustable legs - Lacquered White 9'' x 24'' x 34-3/4'' 229 $

6 626954266271 MANHATTAN WTL B12 Base kitchen cabinet with 1 Shaker-style door and adjustable legs - Lacquered White 12'' x 24'' x 34-3/4'' 246 $

6 626954266288 MANHATTAN WTL B15 Base kitchen cabinet with 1 Shaker-style door and adjustable legs - Lacquered White 15'' x 24'' x 34-3/4'' 254 $

6 626954266295 MANHATTAN WTL B18 Base kitchen cabinet with 1 Shaker-style door and adjustable legs - Lacquered White 18'' x 24'' x 34-3/4'' 296 $

6 626954266301 MANHATTAN WTL B24 Base kitchen cabinet with 2 Shaker-style doors and adjustable legs - Lacquered White 24'' x 24'' x 34-3/4'' 346 $

6 626954266318 MANHATTAN WTL B30 Base kitchen cabinet with 2 Shaker-style doors and adjustable legs - Lacquered White 30'' x 24'' x 34-3/4'' 377 $

6 626954266325 MANHATTAN WTL B36 Base kitchen cabinet with 2 Shaker-style doors and adjustable legs - Lacquered White 36'' x 24'' x 34-3/4'' 445 $

6 626954266905 MANHATTAN WTL BC3333 
Corner base kitchen cabinet with 1 Shaker-style door and adjustable legs (interior cabinet depth: 24'') - 
Lacquered White

33'' x 33'' x 34-3/4'' 600 $

6 626954266400 MANHATTAN WTL BC3636 
Corner base kitchen cabinet with 1 Shaker-style door and adjustable legs (interior cabinet depth: 24'')  - 
Lacquered White

36'' x 36'' x 34-3/4'' 630 $

6 626954266882 MANHATTAN WTL BCM36 Corner base kitchen cabinet with a 15'' wide Shaker-style door and adjustable legs - Lacquered White 36'' x 24'' x 34-3/4'' 440 $

7 626954266394 MANHATTAN WTL HO3018 Top kitchen cabinet for cooktop with 2 Shaker-style doors - Lacquered White 30'' x 12 1/2'' x 18'' 258 $

7 626954266363 MANHATTAN WTL H3014 Top kitchen cabinet for fridge/freezer with 2 Shaker-style doors - Lacquered White 30'' x 12 1/2'' x 14'' 206 $

7 626954266370 MANHATTAN WTL H3314 Top kitchen cabinet for fridge/freezer with 2 Shaker-style doors - Lacquered White 33'' x 12 1/2'' x 14'' 206 $

7 626954266387 MANHATTAN WTL H3614 Top kitchen cabinet for fridge/freezer with 2 Shaker-style doors - Lacquered White 36'' x 12 1/2'' x 14'' 230 $

7 626954266240 MANHATTAN WTL H2430 Wall kitchen cabinet with 2 Shaker-style doors - Lacquered White 24'' x 12 1/2'' x 30'' 270 $

7 626954266257 MANHATTAN WTL H3030 Wall kitchen cabinet with 2 Shaker-style doors - Lacquered White 30'' x 12 1/2'' x 30'' 338 $

7 626954266264 MANHATTAN WTL H3630 Wall kitchen cabinet with 2 Shaker-style doors - Lacquered White 36'' x 12 1/2'' x 30'' 362 $

7 626954266912 MANHATTAN WTL H0930 Wall kitchen cabinet with 1 Shaker-style door - Lacquered White 9'' x 12-1/2''' x 30'' 157 $

7 626954266219 MANHATTAN WTL H1230 Wall kitchen cabinet with 1 Shaker-style door - Lacquered White 12'' x 12 1/2'' x 30'' 178 $

7 626954266226 MANHATTAN WTL H1530 Wall kitchen cabinet with 1 Shaker-style door - Lacquered White 15'' x 12 1/2'' x 30'' 189 $

7 626954266233 MANHATTAN WTL H1830 Wall kitchen cabinet with 1 Shaker-style door - Lacquered White 18'' x 12 1/2'' x 30'' 233 $

7 626954266417 MANHATTAN WTL HC2424 90 degrees corner wall kitchen cabinet with 1 Shaker-style door (interior cabinet depth: 12-1/2'') - Lacquered White 24'' x 24'' x 30'' 460 $

7 626954266424 MANHATTAN WTL HMO24 Wall kitchen cabinet for microwave with 2 Shaker-style doors - 15-5/8 deep shelf - Lacquered White 24'' x 12 1/2'' x 30'' 242 $

7 626954266448 MANHATTAN WTL GM1549 Modular pantry kitchen cabinet with 2 Shaker-style doors for assembly on top of base cabinets - Lacquered White 15'' x 24'' x 49-1/2'' 447 $

7 626954266455 MANHATTAN WTL GM2449 Modular pantry kitchen cabinet with 4 Shaker-style doors for assembly on top of base cabinets - Lacquered White 24'' x 24'' x 49-1/2'' 631 $

7 626954266837 MANHATTAN WTL GM3049 Modular pantry kitchen cabinet with 4 Shaker-style doors for assembly on top of base cabinets - Lacquered White 30'' x 24'' x 49-1/2'' 684 $

7 626954266844 MANHATTAN WTL CORR Touch-up marker - Lacquered White 34 $

7 626954266462 MANHATTAN WTL CP84 Toe kick - Lacquered White 84'' x 5/8'' x 4-3/4'' 50 $

7 626954266493 MANHATTAN WTL FIL Cabinet filler strip - Lacquered White 84'' x 5/8'' x 2-1/2'' 40 $

7 626954267490 MANHATTAN WTL PH Wall cabinet end panel - Lacquered White 12-1/2'' x 5/8'' x 30'' 67 $

7 626954266479 MANHATTAN WTL PB Base cabinet end panel - Lacquered White 24'' x 5/8'' x 34-3/4'' 111 $

7 626954266486 MANHATTAN WTL PREF Fridge end panel - Lacquered White 24'' x 5/8'' x 84'' 260 $

7 626954266974 MANHATTAN WTL PIL36 Kitchen island end panel - Lacquered White 36-1/2'' x 5/8'' x 34-3/4'' 131 $

7 626954266509 MANHATTAN WTL PIL48 Kitchen island end panel - Lacquered White 48'' x 5/8'' x 34-3/4'' 184 $
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PAGE  UPC CODE ITEM NAME
MANHATTAN COLLECTION (MGL) 

ITEM DESCRIPTION 'W/L    D/P    H  

MSRP 
EFFECTIVE 
2024.02.01

6 626954264871 MANHATTAN MGL B2T15 Base kitchen cabinet with 2 Shaker-style drawers and adjustable legs - Lacquered Moonlight Grey 15'' x 24'' x 34-3/4'' 461 $

6 626954264888 MANHATTAN MGL B2T18 Base kitchen cabinet with 2 Shaker-style drawers and adjustable legs - Lacquered Moonlight Grey 18'' x 24'' x 34-3/4'' 482 $

6 626954264895 MANHATTAN MGL B2T24 Base kitchen cabinet with 2 Shaker-style drawers and adjustable legs - Lacquered Moonlight Grey 24'' x 24'' x 34-3/4'' 522 $

6 626954267162 MANHATTAN MGL B2T30 Base kitchen cabinet with 2 Shaker-style drawers and adjustable legs - Lacquered Moonlight Grey 30'' x 24'' x 34-3/4'' $568

6 626954267131 MANHATTAN MGL B3T15 Base kitchen cabinet with 3 Shaker-style drawers and adjustable legs - Lacquered Moonlight Grey 15'' x 24'' x 34-3/4'' $500

6 626954267148 MANHATTAN MGL B3T18 Base kitchen cabinet with 3 Shaker-style drawers and adjustable legs - Lacquered Moonlight Grey 18'' x 24'' x 34-3/4'' $535

6 626954267155 MANHATTAN MGL B3T24 Base kitchen cabinet with 3 Shaker-style drawers and adjustable legs - Lacquered Moonlight Grey 24'' x 24'' x 34-3/4'' $598

6 626954267261 MANHATTAN MGL BMO24 
Base kitchen cabinet for microwave with 2 Shaker-style doors and adjustable legs - 
Lacquered Moonlight Grey

24'' x 24'' x 34-3/4'' $294

6 626954267063 MANHATTAN MGL B09 Base kitchen cabinet with 1 Shaker-style door and adjustable legs - Lacquered Moonlight Grey 9'' x 24'' x 34-3/4'' $229

6 626954267070 MANHATTAN MGL B12 Base kitchen cabinet with 1 Shaker-style door and adjustable legs - Lacquered Moonlight Grey 12'' x 24'' x 34-3/4'' $245

6 626954267087 MANHATTAN MGL B15 Base kitchen cabinet with 1 Shaker-style door and adjustable legs - Lacquered Moonlight Grey 15'' x 24'' x 34-3/4'' $267

6 626954267094 MANHATTAN MGL B18 Base kitchen cabinet with 1 Shaker-style door and adjustable legs - Lacquered Moonlight Grey 18'' x 24'' x 34-3/4'' $296

6 626954267100 MANHATTAN MGL B24 Base kitchen cabinet with 2 Shaker-style doors and adjustable legs - Lacquered Moonlight Grey 24'' x 24'' x 34-3/4'' $346

6 626954267117 MANHATTAN MGL B30 Base kitchen cabinet with 2 Shaker-style doors and adjustable legs - Lacquered Moonlight Grey 30'' x 24'' x 34-3/4'' $388

6 626954267124 MANHATTAN MGL B36 Base kitchen cabinet with 2 Shaker-style doors and adjustable legs - Lacquered Moonlight Grey 36'' x 24'' x 34-3/4'' $445

6 626954267216 MANHATTAN MGL BC3333 
Corner base kitchen cabinet with 1 Shaker-style door and adjustable legs (interior cabinet depth: 24'') - 
Lacquered Moonlight Grey

33'' x 33'' x 34-3/4'' $600

6 626954267223 MANHATTAN MGL BC3636 
Corner base kitchen cabinet with 1 Shaker-style door and adjustable legs (interior cabinet depth: 24'')  - 
Lacquered Moonlight Grey

36'' x 36'' x 34-3/4'' $630

6 626954267230 MANHATTAN MGL BCM36 Corner base kitchen cabinet with a 15'' wide Shaker-style door and adjustable legs - Lacquered Moonlignt Grey 36'' x 24'' x 34-3/4'' $440

7 626954267209 MANHATTAN MGL HO3018 Top kitchen cabinet for cooktop with 2 Shaker-style doors - Lacquered Moonlight Grey 30'' x 12 1/2'' x 18'' $258

7 626954267179 MANHATTAN MGL H3014 Top kitchen cabinet for fridge/freezer with 2 Shaker-style doors - Lacquered Moonlight Grey 30'' x 12 1/2'' x 14'' $206

7 626954267186 MANHATTAN MGL H3314 Top kitchen cabinet for fridge/freezer with 2 Shaker-style doors - Lacquered Moonlight Grey 33'' x 12 1/2'' x 14'' $217

7 626954267193 MANHATTAN MGL H3614 Top kitchen cabinet for fridge/freezer with 2 Shaker-style doors - Lacquered Moonlight Grey 36'' x 12 1/2'' x 14'' $241

7 626954267032 MANHATTAN MGL H2430 Wall kitchen cabinet with 2 Shaker-style doors - Lacquered Moonlight Grey 24'' x 12 1/2'' x 30'' $284

7 626954267049 MANHATTAN MGL H3030 Wall kitchen cabinet with 2 Shaker-style doors - Lacquered Moonlight Grey 30'' x 12 1/2'' x 30'' $338

7 626954267056 MANHATTAN MGL H3630 Wall kitchen cabinet with 2 Shaker-style doors - Lacquered Moonlight Grey 36'' x 12 1/2'' x 30'' $381

7 626954266981 MANHATTAN MGL H0930 Wall kitchen cabinet with 1 Shaker-style door - Lacquered Moonlight Grey 9'' x 12-1/2''' x 30'' $157

7 626954267001 MANHATTAN MGL H1230 Wall kitchen cabinet with 1 Shaker-style door - Lacquered Moonlight Grey 12'' x 12 1/2'' x 30'' $178

7 626954267018 MANHATTAN MGL H1530 Wall kitchen cabinet with 1 Shaker-style door - Lacquered Moonlight Grey 15'' x 12 1/2'' x 30'' $198

7 626954267025 MANHATTAN MGL H1830 Wall kitchen cabinet with 1 Shaker-style door - Lacquered Moonlight Grey 18'' x 12 1/2'' x 30'' $233

7 626954267247 MANHATTAN MGL HC2424 
90 degrees corner wall kitchen cabinet with 1 Shaker-style door (interior cabinet depth: 12-1/2'') - 
Lacquered Moonlight Grey

24'' x 24'' x 30'' $460

7 626954267254 MANHATTAN MGL HMO24 
Wall kitchen cabinet for microwave with 2 Shaker-style doors  - 15-5/8 deep shelf - 
Lacquered Moonlight Grey

24'' x 12 1/2'' x 30'' $254

7 626954267278 MANHATTAN MGL GM1549 
Modular pantry kitchen cabinet with 2 Shaker-style doors for assembly on top of base cabinets - 
Lacquered Moonlight Grey

15'' x 24'' x 49-1/2'' $447

7 626954267285 MANHATTAN MGL GM2449 
Modular pantry kitchen cabinet with 4 Shaker-style doors for assembly on top of base cabinets - 
Lacquered Moonlight Grey

24'' x 24'' x 49-1/2'' $631

7 626954267292 MANHATTAN MGL GM3049 
Modular pantry kitchen cabinet with 4 Shaker-style doors for assembly on top of base cabinets - 
Lacquered Moonlight Grey

30'' x 24'' x 49-1/2'' $684

7 626954267346 MANHATTAN MGL CORR Touch-up marker - Lacquered Moonlight Grey $34

7 626954267308 MANHATTAN MGL CP84 Toe kick - Lacquered Moonlight Grey 84'' x 5/8'' x 4-3/4'' $59

7 626954267339 MANHATTAN MGL FIL Cabinet filler strip - Lacquered Moonlight Grey 84'' x 5/8'' x 2-1/2'' $40

7 626954267384 MANHATTAN MGL PH Wall cabinet end panel - Lacquered Moonlight Grey 12-1/2'' x 5/8'' x 30'' $67

7 626954267315 MANHATTAN MGL PB Base cabinet end panel - Lacquered Moonlight Grey 24'' x 5/8'' x 34-3/4'' $111

7 626954267322 MANHATTAN MGL PREF Fridge end panel - Lacquered Moonlight Grey 24'' x 5/8'' x 84'' $260

7 626954267353 MANHATTAN MGL PIL36 Kitchen island end panel - Lacquered Moonlight Grey 36-1/2'' x 5/8'' x 34-3/4'' $131

7 626954267360 MANHATTAN MGL PIL48 Kitchen island end panel - Lacquered Moonlight Grey 48'' x 5/8'' x 34-3/4'' $184
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PAGE  UPC CODE ITEM NAME
MILANO COLLECTION (NO)

ITEM DESCRIPTION 'W/L    D/P    H  

MSRP 
EFFECTIVE 
2024.02.01

10 626954264901 MILANO NO B2T15 Base kitchen cabinet with 2 drawers and adjustable legs - Natural Oak 15'' x 24'' x 34-3/4'' 415 $

10 626954264918 MILANO NO B2T18 Base kitchen cabinet with 2 drawers and adjustable legs - Natural Oak 18'' x 24'' x 34-3/4'' 433 $

10 626954264925 MILANO NO B2T24 Base kitchen cabinet with 2 drawers and adjustable legs - Natural Oak 24'' x 24'' x 34-3/4'' 470 $

10 626954266936 MILANO NO B2T30 Base kitchen cabinet with 2 drawers and adjustable legs - Natural Oak 30'' x 24'' x 34-3/4'' $446

10 626954266639 MILANO NO B3T15 Base kitchen cabinet with 3 drawers and adjustable legs - Natural Oak 15'' x 24'' x 34-3/4'' $435

10 626954266646 MILANO NO B3T18 Base kitchen cabinet with 3 drawers and adjustable legs - Natural Oak 18'' x 24'' x 34-3/4'' $458

10 626954266653 MILANO NO B3T24 Base kitchen cabinet with 3 drawers and adjustable legs - Natural Oak 24'' x 24'' x 34-3/4'' $488

10 626954266738 MILANO NO BMO24 Base kitchen cabinet for microwave with 2 doors - Natural Oak 24'' x 24'' x 34-3/4'' $286

10 626954266929 MILANO NO B09 Base kitchen cabinet with 1 door and adjustable legs - Natural Oak 9'' x 24'' x 34-3/4'' $192

10 626954266578 MILANO NO B12 Base kitchen cabinet with 1 door and adjustable legs - Natural Oak 12'' x 24'' x 34-3/4'' $197

10 626954266585 MILANO NO B15 Base kitchen cabinet with 1 door and adjustable legs - Natural Oak 15'' x 24'' x 34-3/4'' $207

10 626954266592 MILANO NO B18 Base kitchen cabinet with 1 door and adjustable legs - Natural Oak 18'' x 24'' x 34-3/4'' $229

10 626954266608 MILANO NO B24 Base kitchen cabinet with 2 doors and adjustable legs - Natural Oak 24'' x 24'' x 34-3/4'' $245

10 626954266615 MILANO NO B30 Base kitchen cabinet with 2 doors and adjustable legs - Natural Oak 30'' x 24'' x 34-3/4'' $274

10 626954266622 MILANO NO B36 Base kitchen cabinet with 2 doors and adjustable legs - Natural Oak 36'' x 24'' x 34-3/4'' $297

10 626954266950 MILANO NO BC3333 Corner base kitchen cabinet with 1 door and adjustable legs (interior cabinet depth: 24'') - Natural Oak 33'' x 33'' x 34-3/4'' $508

10 626954266707 MILANO NO BC3636 Corner base kitchen cabinet with 1 door and adjustable legs (interior cabinet depth: 24'') - Natural Oak 36'' x 36'' x 34-3/4'' $480

10 626954266943 MILANO NO BCM36 Corner base kitchen cabinet with a 15'' wide door and adjustable legs - Natural Oak 36'' x 24'' x 34-3/4'' $384

11 626954266691 MILANO NO HO3018 Top kitchen cabinet for cooktop with 2 doors - Natural Oak 30'' x 12 1/2'' x 18'' $191

11 626954266660 MILANO NO H3014 Top kitchen cabinet for fridge/freezer with 2 doors - Natural Oak 30'' x 12 1/2'' x 14'' $155

11 626954266677 MILANO NO H3314 Top kitchen cabinet for fridge/freezer with 2 doors - Natural Oak 33'' x 12 1/2'' x 14'' $160

11 626954266684 MILANO NO H3614 Top kitchen cabinet for fridge/freezer with 2 doors - Natural Oak 36'' x 12 1/2'' x 14'' $179

11 626954266547 MILANO NO H2430 Wall kitchen cabinet with 2 doors - Natural Oak 24'' x 12 1/2'' x 30'' $196

11 626954266554 MILANO NO H3030 Wall kitchen cabinet with 2 doors - Natural Oak 30'' x 12 1/2'' x 30'' $217

11 626954266561 MILANO NO H3630 Wall kitchen cabinet with 2 doors - Natural Oak 36'' x 12 1/2'' x 30'' $245

11 626954266967 MILANO NO H0930 Wall kitchen cabinet with 1 door - Natural Oak 9'' x 12-1/2''' x 30'' $123

11 626954266516 MILANO NO H1230 Wall kitchen cabinet with 1 door - Natural Oak 12'' x 12 1/2'' x 30'' $132

11 626954266523 MILANO NO H1530 Wall kitchen cabinet with 1 door - Natural Oak 15'' x 12 1/2'' x 30'' $141

11 626954266530 MILANO NO H1830 Wall kitchen cabinet with 1 door - Natural Oak 18'' x 12 1/2'' x 30'' $153

11 626954266714 MILANO NO HC2424 90 degrees corner wall kitchen cabinet with 1 door (interior cabinet depth: 12-1/2'') - Natural Oak 24'' x 24'' x 30'' $339

11 626954266721 MILANO NO HMO24 Wall kitchen cabinet for microwave with 2 doors - 15-5/8 deep shelf - Natural Oak 24'' x 12 1/2'' x 30'' $260

11 626954266745 MILANO NO GM1549 Modular pantry kitchen cabinet with 2 doors for assembly on top of base cabinets - Natural oak 15'' x 24'' x 49-1/2'' $339

11 626954266752 MILANO NO GM2449 Modular pantry kitchen cabinet with 4 doors for assembly on top of base cabinets - Natural oak 24'' x 24'' x 49-1/2'' $471

11 626954266851 MILANO NO GM3049 Modular pantry kitchen cabinet with 4 doors for assembly on top of base cabinets - Natural oak 30'' x 24'' x 49-1/2'' $520

11 626954266806 MILANO NO CORR Touch-up marker - Natural Oak $34

11 626954266769 MILANO NO CP84 Toe kick - Natural Oak 84'' x 5/8'' x 4-3/4'' $55

11 626954266813 MILANO NO FIL Cabinet filler strip - Natural Oak 84'' x 5/8'' x 2-1/2'' $40

11 626954266776 MILANO NO PH Wall cabinet end panel  - Natural Oak 12-1/2'' x 5/8'' x 30'' $52

11 626954266783 MILANO NO PB Base cabinet end panel - Natural Oak 24'' x 5/8'' x 34-3/4'' $77

11 626954266790 MILANO NO PREF Fridge end panel  - Natural Oak 24'' x 5/8'' x 84'' $186

11 626954267377 MILANO NO PIL36 Kitchen island end panel  - Natural Oak 36-1/2'' x 5/8'' x 34-3/4'' $81

11 626954266820 MILANO NO PIL48 Kitchen island end panel  - Natural Oak 48'' x 5/8'' x 34-3/4'' $122
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